District 4 XC Meet

Race Date
October 22, 2011 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North East Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 22:03.1
1 1 Anne Lewis Jr 1 1 20:48.4 20:48.4 0:00.0
2 2 Alex Artise Jr 5 6 21:48.1 42:36.6 0:59.6
3 3 Emma Verdonik So 10 16 22:03.2  1:04:39.8 1:14.7
4 4  Shelbee Messenger Fr 16 32 22:36.9 1:27:16.8 1:48.4
5 5 Leah Fails Jr 20 52 22:58.9  1:50:15.8 2:10.5
6 7 Alia Clark Sr 49 101 26:22.5 2:16:38.4 5:34.1
Team - Corry Area Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 22:34.7
1 53 Samantha Owens Sr 3 3 21:35.1 21:35.1 0:00.0
2 54 Taylor Grenz Sr 15 18 22:28.9 44:04.1 0:53.8
3 56 Danielle Munsee Jr 18 36 22:49.2 1:06:53.3 1:14.0
4 58 Taylor Blanton So 19 55 22:545  1:29:47.9 1:19.4
5 63 Emily Dingfelder Fr 22 77 23:05.7  1:52:53.7 1:30.6
6 57 Brittany Stine So 33 110 23:54.8  2:16:48.5 2:19.6
7 59 Darci Haehn So 40 150 24:43.8 2:41:32.4 3:08.7
8 61 Rumor Habib Fr More Than 7 24:48.6  3:06:21.1 3:13.5
9 55 Lauren Munsee Sr More Than 7 25:30.0 3:31:51.2 3:54.9
10 62 Elizabeth Steffens Fr More Than 7 26:42.8  3:58:34.0 5:07.6
Team - Seneca Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 23:01.5
1 191 Kelsey Leasure So 2 2 21:32.4 21:32.4 0:00.0
2 190 Brandi King Sr 4 6 21:42.0 43:14.5 0:09.6
3 194  Angel McCall Fr 11 17 22:14.0  1:05:28.5 0:41.5
4 192 Lindsey Jarema So 21 38 23:01.8  1:28:30.3 1:29.3
5 195 Shyler Abby Fr 50 88 26:37.2  1:55:07.5 5:04.7
6 193 Keegan Rupp So 51 139 26:39.7  2:21:47.2 5:07.2
Team - FLB Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 22:46.3
1 107 Lydia Smith Sr 13 13 22:20.7 22:20.7 0:00.0
2 109 Kenzie Blackmon Sr 14 27 22:21.8 44:42.6 0:01.1
3 113 Sarah Young Sr 17 44 22:46.6  1:07:29.2 0:25.9
4 118 Kasey Bengel So 23 67 23:09.3  1:30:38.6 0:48.6
5 114  Abby Gilmore Sr 25 92 23:13.3  1:53:51.9 0:52.6
6 117 Lindsay Orzechowski Jr 34 126 24:00.6  2:17:52.5 1:39.9
7 110 Katlyn Blackmon Sr 38 164 24:28.4  2:42:21.0 2:07.7
8 108 Leann Smith Sr More Than 7 25:41.7  3:08:02.8 3:21.0
9 119 Kylee Wilson Fr More Than 7 25:45.2  3:33:48.0 3:24.4
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Race Date
October 22, 2011

Bib No Name
Team - FLB
Team Score (places): 92
10 106 Tessa Skurka
11 120 Taylor Amon
12 115 Sara Burdick
13 116 Carly Lenart
14 111 Katie Bensink
Team - WARREN
Team Score (places): 93
1 243 Ellis Beardsley
2 244 Anna Falvo
3 245 Amanda Castagnino
4 246  Sydney Paris
5 250 Brittany Massa
6 249 Kara Spade
7 247 Danielle Russ
8 248 Lauren Bunk

Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 145
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Ashley Keefer
Amber Lewis
Eve Gardner
Autumn Kinney
Tanya Grossman
Kennedy Rose

Team - Youngsville
Team Score (places): 148

© 0O ~NO UL WDNBP

R
()

263
267
272
268
266
269
271
264
270
265
273

Casaundra Swartzbaugh

Katelyn Maille
Mallory Eastman
Abbie Swartzbaugh
Kellie Lindstrom
Kylie Westover
Samantha Tome
Tori Alekson
Denise Devore
Megan Johnson
Suzie Rose

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

District 4 XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Class Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 22:46.3
Sr More Than 7 26:52.5 4:00:40.5 4:31.8
Fr More Than 7 26:54.9 4:27:35.5 4:34.2
Sr More Than 7 26:58.1 4:54:33.6 4:37.4
Sr More Than 7 28:09.5 5:22:43.2 5:48.8
Sr More Than 7 28:44.8 5:51:28.0 6:24.0
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:51.8
Jr 6 6 21:50.9 21:50.9 0:00.0
Fr 8 14 21:59.2 43:50.1 0:08.3
Jr 12 26 22:15.8 1:06:05.9 0:24.9
Jr 26 52 23:16.1 1:29:22.0 1:25.2
Fr 41 93 24:57.1 1:54:19.1 3:06.2
Jr 43 136 25:02.6 2:19:21.8 3:11.7
Sr 45 181 25:24.3 2:44:46.1 3:33.4
Sr More Than 7 27:11.7 3:11:57.9 5:20.8
Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 23:47.7
So 7 7 21:53.2 21:53.2 0:00.0
So 29 36 23:40.2 45:33.5 1:47.0
So 30 66 23:41.3 1:09:14.8 1:48.0
So 31 97 23:43.2 1:32:58.0 1:49.9
Sr 48 145 26:00.7 1:58:58.7 4:07.5
So 53 198 28:17.6  2:27:16.4 6:24.3
Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 23:41.5
Sr 24 24 23:10.5 23:10.5 0:00.0
Jr 27 51 23:31.4 46:41.9 0:20.9
Fr 28 79 23:38.0 1:10:19.9 0:27.5
Jr 32 111 23:44.5 1:34:04.5 0:34.0
Jr 37 148 24:23.2 1:58:27.7 1:12.7
Jr 39 187 24:32.4 2:23:00.2 1:21.9
So 47 234 25:28.3  2:48:285 2:17.8
Jr More Than 7 26:09.5 3:14:38.1 2:59.0
So More Than 7 27:35.2 3:42:13.4 4:24.7
Jr More Than 7 27:35.9 4:09:49.3 4:25.4
Fr More Than 7 29:37.8 4:39:27.2 6:27.3
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Race Date
October 22, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 166

161 Sophie Mazza

165 Sarah Maguire

162 Jessica Edmondson
166 Karmella Kienholz
160 Marissa Drobitch
163 Deanne Flanders
168 Crystal Taccone
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Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 90 Lacey Stanko
2 91 Grace Thompson

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

District 4 XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall
Class Place
So 9
Jr 35
Jr 36
Sr 42
So 44
Jr 46
Sr 52
So Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
3

Cumulative
Place

9
44
80

122
166
212
264

Finish Position

Time

Finish Position - 8

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:10.1

22:01.6
24:16.0
24:19.4
24:57.7
25:15.9
25:24.7
27:20.4

- Inc.

22:01.6

46:17.6
1:10:37.1
1:35:34.9
2:00:50.9
2:26:15.6
2:53:36.1

Average Time:

23:04.0
25:25.7

23:04.0
48:29.8

0:00.0
2:14.3
2:17.8
2:56.1
3:14.3
3:23.1
5:18.8

0:00.0
2:21.7
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District 4 XC Meet

Race Date
October 22, 2011 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Union City Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 11:06.2
1 222 Alyssa Boyd 7th 1 1 10:29.6 10:29.6 0:00.0
2 223 Olivia Trauner 8th 6 7 10:43.3 21:12.9 0:13.6
3 224  Morgan Burgess 7th 11 18 11:15.0 32:27.9 0:45.3
4 226  Alyssa Abrams 7th 14 32 11:22.8 43:50.8 0:53.2
5 225 Sierra Bahl 7th 18 50 11:40.2 55:31.1 1:10.6
Team - Corry Area Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 11:11.4
1 73 Cassandra Lehner 7th 7 7 10:49.7 10:49.7 0:00.0
2 71 Caitlyn Phelps 7th 8 15 11:00.6 21:50.3 0:10.9
3 68 Brie Sutherland 8th 9 24 11:03.3 32:53.7 0:13.6
4 64 Paeten Graves 8th 13 37 11:19.1 44:12.8 0:29.4
5 65 Sydney Way 8th 20 57 11:44.4 55:57.3 0:54.7
6 69 Cassandra Liebegott 8th 22 79 11:58.3  1:07:55.6 1:08.6
7 72  Kylie Tucci 7th 28 107 12:27.5 1:20:23.1 1:37.8
8 66 Emily Steffens 8th More Than 7 13:12.3  1:33:35.5 2:22.6
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 11:15.5
1 279 Brook Messinger 7th 2 2 10:34.5 10:34.5 0:00.0
2 276 Hannah Morris 8th 3 5 10:37.3 21:11.9 0:02.7
3 278 Leigh Fehlman 7th 10 15 11:09.4 32:21.4 0:34.9
4 277 Lydia Swartzbaugh 8th 16 31 11:36.8 43:58.2 1:02.2
5 275 Kimberly Lindstrom 8th 26 57 12:19.3 56:17.6 1:44.7
6 274  Tiffany Haney 8th 34 91 13:23.8  1:.09:41.4 2:49.2
Team - North East Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 11:26.8
1 14 Macy Putman 8th 4 4 10:39.4 10:39.4 0:00.0
2 10 Joelle Klein 7th 12 16 11:17.3 21:56.7 0:37.9
3 15 Morgan Ramsey 7th 17 33 11:38.4 33:35.1 0:59.0
4 12 Megan Martin 7th 19 52 11:40.9 45:16.1 1:01.5
5 16  Abby White 8th 21 73 11:57.9 57:14.1 1:18.5
6 13 Kate Mcintosh 7th 23 96 12:02.4 1:09:16.5 1:23.0
7 9 Leah Haas 7th 24 120 12:09.1 1:21:25.7 1:29.7
8 11 Gabby Kolodziejczak 8th More Than 7 13:10.6  1:34:36.3 2:31.2
9 8 Tessa Briseldon 8th More Than 7 13:24.5  1:48:00.8 2:45.1
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District 4 XC Meet

Race Date
October 22, 2011 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - FLB Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 118 Average Time: 12:03.9
1 127  Tryzah McCall 8th 5 5 10:39.7 10:39.7 0:00.0
2 124  Annie Lichtinger 7th 25 30 12:17.8 22:57.5 1:38.1
3 122 Kristine Malinowski 8th 27 57 12:19.8 35:17.4 1:40.1
4 125 Sarah Nutt 8th 30 87 12:29.2 47:46.6 1:49.5
5 123 Taylor Campbell 8th 31 118 12:33.2  1:00:19.8 1:53.5
6 121 Victoria Glover 8th 40 158 14:48.8 1:15:08.7 4:09.1
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 154 Average Time: 13:05.7
1 92 Kate Daugharthy 8th 15 15 11:26.1 11:26.1 0:00.0
2 95 Madi Hultman 7th 29 44 12:28.8 23:55.0 1:02.7
3 96 Sabrina Long 7th 35 79 13:27.5 37:22.5 2:01.3
4 94  Jocelyn Courtney 7th 36 115 13:39.0 51:.01.5 2:12.9
5 93 Hannah Bortz 7th 39 154 14:27.1 1.05:28.7 3:01.0
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 181 Average Time: 13:53.9
1 156 Erin Sheridan 7th 32 32 13:.01.7 13:01.7 0:00.0
2 158 Margaret Newara 8th 33 65 13:04.0 26:05.8 0:02.2
3 157 Amelia Beaumont 7th 37 102 13:41.4 39:47.2 0:39.6
4 154 Angela Przybystewski 7th 38 140 13:46.7 53:34.0 0:44.9
5 155 Morgan Rennie 7th 41 181 15:55.7 1:09:29.7 2:53.9
Team - Seneca Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 197 Marissa Mountford 7th Less Than 5 11:16.8 11:16.8 0:00.0
2 198 Jenny Trayer 7th Less Than 5 12:15.8 23:32.7 0:58.9
3 196 Kaitlin Brace 7th Less Than 5 12:55.2 36:27.9 1:38.3
Team - Beaty Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 40 Taylor Rosenberg 8th Less Than 5 12:18.9 12:18.9 0:00.0
2 41 Natalie Peterson 8th Less Than 5 13:25.4 25:44.3 1:06.4
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